
STUDI MASALAH PSIKOSOSIAL
PADA MASYARAKAT JAWA DAN

MADURA
by Mad Zaini

Submission date: 18-Oct-2021 04:17PM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 1676962732
File name: revisi_madzaini_artikelPPNIJateng.doc (123K)
Word count: 3087
Character count: 20457



3

10



1

3

3

3

9



1

2

2

2

2

10

14



2

2



1

2

2

2



2

2

4

4

4



1

2

3

5

7

8

11

12



1

1

2

3

6

13



22%
SIMILARITY INDEX

22%
INTERNET SOURCES

12%
PUBLICATIONS

13%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 4%

3 3%

4 2%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

STUDI MASALAH PSIKOSOSIAL PADA MASYARAKAT JAWA DAN
MADURA
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

eprints.umm.ac.id
Internet Source

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

lp2m.um.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Queen's University of Belfast
Student Paper

Submitted to University of California, Los
Angeles
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Auckland
Student Paper

www.researchsquare.com
Internet Source

blog.ub.ac.id



9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 20 words

Internet Source

ejournal.umm.ac.id
Internet Source

etd.uum.edu.my
Internet Source

jurnal-umbuton.ac.id
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

www.geocities.ws
Internet Source


